

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 1539/2025

Surya Prakash Sharma S/o Shri Shankar Lal Sharma
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. A.S. Shekhawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vivek Choudhary-PP

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

02/12/2025

The defect(s) pointed out by the office shall be considered at the time of admission.

List in next week, under the category of fresh matter.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J